
Workshop
Oriental Manuscripts
of Canonical Content

15.15
15.45

15.45
16.15

16.15
16.45

16.45
17.15

17.15
17.45

On Some Vicissitudes of the Antiochene Canonical Collection
Emanuel Fiano (Fordham University)

Bridging Rome and the (West) Syriac East:
Canon Law Manuscripts in the Vatican Library and Their Reception in Rome
Carlo Emilio Biuzzi (Ghent University – EPHE | PSL)

How the Monks and Sisters Ate: Monastic Regulations on Eating,
Fasting, and Feeding in the West Syriac Canonical Traditions
Jeanne-Nicole Mellon Saint-Laurent (Marquette University)

17.45
18.15

.͔ͦͶ· Εͯ͗ ΕͯͲܐܘ ͖͠͸ͣ͵ܕ ͔ͻͣ͗ΕͲ ͺͶΒ    
͗ΕͲܐܬ .͕Λ̈ͼͮ͠͸ܕ    ͕ΛͳͶ͸ ͕Λ͗ܪ ͕Λͼͮ͠͸

      ΛͯͼͿͳͩ͸͕    ܐΛ̈ͮ΍ͻͣͻ͕    ܕܗܘͮͣ

Α͗ .͔ͻܗܘ͸ـــ͔ͯ ̈ͣ ͼΎ ͗͢ܕ ͕Λͯͦͻ ̈͠ ͸ ͕ΛͩͮΝ; ͷ΄
̤̣̱̣ ͻͣ͗ΕͲ͔ ܗΓ· ͔ͻ͔ͯͩ ܘܙ΄ͣܪ͖. ͗͘΅ͣܬ

                     Γͮ͠Ύ ͔ΈͩΎ͔ ܗͼ͗Εͳ͸ ͔ͼͲ͔. ܕܐΕͮܘܗܝ ͼͥ͘ــــ ͗ـــــــــ͔ Ϳ͗ͣܪ͚͖͠ Α͔ͥͮ ܕΕͳ͸͔͗. ܐͶΒ ͽͯ͸ــــͺ܀

͕ΛͯͼΈͶ͸ ܘ΍ͼ͓ͮͮܪ Εͯ͗ܕ ͔ͮ΍ͻͣͻ   ـ     

 ـــــــــــــͷ͓ͮ ܬ͵͹͖ͯ͠. ܕܗܘͮͣ ܕܘͮـΕͨ͘͠ܐܐ͕. ͵Ͷͯͦ͹͔ ܘͳͯ͸ ͖Αͮ΍͗ـــــــ
͸ͣͯ͗ ͖Α͹͔ ܐΑ͔ͥͮ. ͗ͯـــͣܡ Ύ Α͗ͣܪ΀ͯͨ ܕΕͯ͗ ͽ͸ ܐܬͼͮ͛ͩͣܢ. ܐͳͮــــــ ̇ͥ  ͖͠ ̇ͥ  ͔ͼــــــ 

ܫܠܡ ܫܠܡ

The Impact of the Islamic Milieu on the Coptic Arabic Nicaea Dossier:
A Dual-Lens Reading
Rocio Daga Portillo (Ludwig-Maximilians-Universität München)

Coffee break - ͕͢ܘܬΎܕ ͔Βͣ·

The Corpus Ascribed to Marutha of Maipherqat: A Re-Evaluation
Daniel Vaucher (University of Fribourg)

Institutional Greetings and Introduction15.00
15.15

Conclusions
18.15
18.30

Thursday 5th February
Università La Sapienza - Facoltà di Lettere, Piazzale Aldo Moro, 5, Aula Romeo

ܩܢܘܢܐ
ܩܢܘܢܐ
قانون

Organized by
Annunziata Di Rienzo

annunziata.dirienzo@uniroma1.it INFO

https://meet.google.com/cwm-cvdu-bit�
Online participation:


